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Pływam na medal
TORUŃ, 9.11.2019

Statystyka medalowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie
Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Razem

8 lat

1. St. KP Olimpia Świecie 03102 POL 2 - - - - - 2 - - 2
 UKS ,,Ósemka'' Toruń 00402 POL - - - 2 - - 2 - - 2

3. MUKS ,,HURAGAN'' Koło 05215 POL 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2
 Włocławski Klub Nurkowy Jacque 02002 POL 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2

5. MUKS "15" Bydgoszcz 00802 POL - - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 2
 Buks Warszawa 00414 POL - - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 2

7. muks rekin bydgoszcz 01602 POL - 2 - - - 1 - 2 1 3
8. MUKP ,,Przyjazne Wody'' 03002 POL - - - - 2 - - 2 - 2
9. ORKA Grudziądz 00302 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1

 KTP Iskra Konin 04115 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
11. Ruch 101102 POL - - 2 - - - - - 2 2
12. MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz 00202 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

 UKS SP64 Osowa Góra Bydgoszcz101702 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
 UKS Siódemka Brodnica 000602 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

9 lat

1. UKS ,,Ósemka'' Toruń 00402 POL 2 4 - 2 4 1 4 8 1 13
2. UKS ,,Dęby Osielsko'' 01902 POL 2 - - - - - 2 - - 2
3. Włocławski Klub Nurkowy Jacque 02002 POL - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2
4. MUKS "15" Bydgoszcz 00802 POL 1 - 1 - - - 1 - 1 2

 Buks Warszawa 00414 POL - - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 2
6. UKS Siódemka Brodnica 000602 POL - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1
7. MTKP Delfin Toruń 00902 POL - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2
8. St. KP Olimpia Świecie 03102 POL - - 1 - - 1 - - 2 2
9. ORKA Grudziądz 00302 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

 MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz 00202 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
 muks rekin bydgoszcz 01602 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
 MUKP ,,Przyjazne Wody'' 03002 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

8 - 9 lat

1. UKS ,,Ósemka'' Toruń 00402 POL 1 - - 1 - - 2 - - 2
2. ORKA Grudziądz 00302 POL - 1 - - 1 - - 2 - 2
3. MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz 00202 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

 KTP Iskra Konin 04115 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

13 lat

1. MTKP Delfin Toruń 00902 POL 1 1 1 2 1 3 3 2 4 9
2. Włocławski Klub Nurkowy Jacque 02002 POL 1 1 - 2 - - 3 1 - 4
3. UKS ,,Ósemka'' Toruń 00402 POL 2 - - - - - 2 - - 2

 UKS Tytan-65 Bydgoszcz 01302 POL 2 - - - - - 2 - - 2
5. Uks Czwórka Nakło 02902 POL 1 4 2 - 1 2 1 5 4 10
6. Ruch 101102 POL 1 2 1 - - - 1 2 1 4
7. KS Wodnik Śrem 00715 POL - - 1 1 1 - 1 1 1 3
8. KP Delfin Włocławek 00502 POL - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2

 Toruń Multisport Team 02602 POL - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2
10. MKP Kontra Gniezno 04515 POL - - - - 2 - - 2 - 2
11. UKS ,,Dziewiątka'' OSRiR Kalis 01715 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1
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Pływam na medal
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Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie
Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Razem

12 lat

1. KS Warta Poznań 00115 POL 3 2 2 - 1 1 3 3 3 9
2. MUKS "15" Bydgoszcz 00802 POL 1 1 - 2 - - 3 1 - 4
3. Włocławski Klub Nurkowy Jacque 02002 POL 2 - - 1 - 1 3 - 1 4
4. UKS ,,KURORT'' Ciechocinek 02102 POL - - - 2 - - 2 - - 2
5. MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz 00202 POL 1 - - - 3 - 1 3 - 4
6. Ruch 101102 POL 1 1 1 - 1 1 1 2 2 5
7. MUKP ,,Przyjazne Wody'' 03002 POL - - - 1 2 - 1 2 - 3
8. Uks Czwórka Nakło 02902 POL - - - 1 1 2 1 1 2 4
9. KP Raw-Swim 04005 POL - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1

10. KS Wodnik Śrem 00715 POL - 2 1 - - - - 2 1 3
11. muks rekin bydgoszcz 01602 POL - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2

 MTKP Delfin Toruń 00902 POL - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2
13. KP Delfin Włocławek 00502 POL - - - - - 2 - - 2 2

 UKS ,,Ósemka'' Toruń 00402 POL - - 2 - - - - - 2 2
15. St. KP Olimpia Świecie 03102 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

11 lat

1. KS Warta Poznań 00115 POL 6 5 1 5 4 2 11 9 3 23
2. Toruń Multisport Team 02602 POL - - - 2 - - 2 - - 2
3. UKS ,,Dęby Osielsko'' 01902 POL 1 1 - - - 1 1 1 1 3
4. UKS ,,KURORT'' Ciechocinek 02102 POL - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2
5. Ruch 101102 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
6. MUKP ,,Przyjazne Wody'' 03002 POL - - 1 - 1 2 - 1 3 4
7. MUKS "15" Bydgoszcz 00802 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2

 KS ,,Piranie Osielsko'' 03202 POL - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2
 UKS ,,Ósemka'' Toruń 00402 POL - - 1 - 1 - - 1 1 2

10. MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 02202 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
11. KS Wodnik Śrem 00715 POL - - 1 - - 1 - - 2 2

 Uks Czwórka Nakło 02902 POL - - 2 - - - - - 2 2
13. muks rekin bydgoszcz 01602 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

 MKP Kontra Gniezno 04515 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

10 lat

1. KS Warta Poznań 00115 POL 5 4 2 5 2 1 10 6 3 19
2. KP Delfin Włocławek 00502 POL 2 - - - - - 2 - - 2
3. MKS SP-63 Bydgoszcz 00202 POL - - - 1 2 - 1 2 - 3
4. muks rekin bydgoszcz 01602 POL 1 1 1 - - - 1 1 1 3
5. MUKS "15" Bydgoszcz 00802 POL - - - 1 1 - 1 1 - 2
6. UKS ,,Ósemka'' Toruń 00402 POL - - 1 1 - 2 1 - 3 4
7. MUKS ,,HURAGAN'' Koło 05215 POL - 2 - - 1 1 - 3 1 4
8. Ruch 101102 POL - - 1 - 1 1 - 1 2 3
9. MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 02202 POL - 1 1 - - - - 1 1 2

10. KTP Iskra Konin 04115 POL - - 1 - - 1 - - 2 2
11. St. KP Olimpia Świecie 03102 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

12 - 13 lat

1. Ruch 101102 POL 1 - - - - 1 1 - 1 2
 MTKP Delfin Toruń 00902 POL - - 1 1 - - 1 - 1 2

3. MUKP ,,Przyjazne Wody'' 03002 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
 KS Warta Poznań 00115 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1
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Pływam na medal
TORUŃ, 9.11.2019

Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie
Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Razem

10 - 11 lat

1. KS Warta Poznań 00115 POL - 1 1 1 1 - 1 2 1 4
2. UKS ,,Ósemka'' Toruń 00402 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
3. MUKS "15" Bydgoszcz 00802 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1


